C&C is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
HAMMER
UNIONS
ABOUT CNC FLOW CONTROL
CNC Flow Control is headquartered in Houston, Texas with multiple other locations in the U.S. and Canada.
Our company unifies several trusted valve and flow line brands that have been serving numerous industries
in North America for nearly three decades. From long range projects to same-day delivery, our diverse
team is dedicated to understanding customers’ needs in order to ensure exceptional service and the best

CONTENTS
HAMMER UNION FULL SCOPE OF OFFERING 02
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE 03
FIGURE 100 04-05
FIGURE 110 06-07
FIGURE 200 08-09
FIGURE 201 10
FIGURE 26H 11
FIGURE 206 12-13
FIGURE 207 14-15
FIGURE 211 16
FIGURE 300 17
FIGURE 301 18
FIGURE 400 19
FIGURE 602 20-21
FIGURE 607 (CGC) 22-23
FIGURE 1002 24-25
FIGURE 1003 26-27
FIGURE 1502 28-29
PRODUCT WARNINGS 30
NOTES 31
ABOUT OUR COMPANY
02
HAMMER UNION
FULL SCOPE OF OFFERING
FIGURE # COLOR
CODING
PRESSURE
RATING (psi) NOMINAL PIPE SIZES
Standard Service
0.5" 0.75" 1" 1.25" 1.5" 2" 2.5" 3" 4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12"
NSCWP Test
100 1,000 1,500
110 2,500
4,000
3,750
6,000
200 2,000 3,000
201 3,000 4,000
206 2,000 3,000
207 2,000 3,000
26H 400 800
211 2,000 3,000
300
2,000
2,500
12,500
3,000
3,750
18,750
301 3,000 4,500
400 4,000 6,000
602 6,000 9,000
607 (CGC) 6,000 9,000
1002 10,000 15,000
1003 7,500
10,000
11,250
15,000
1502 15,000 22,500
03www.cncflowcontrol.com   Hammer Unions
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
A 2”, Figure 200, 2,000 PSI Rated Hammer Union with Threaded Ends with Stainless Steel Sub is written as
U020200-SS.
A B C D E F
U 020 2 0 0 -SS
C  Size3
05  1/2"
75  3/4"
1  1"
125  1-1/4"
15  1-1/2"
2  2"
25  2-1/2"
3  3"
4  4"
5  5"
6  6"
8  8"
10  10"
12  12"
B Figure Number
010 Figure 100 - Economical
Y11 Figure 110 - Insulating
0201 Figure 200 - 2,000 PSI
21 Figure 201 - EUE
260 Figure 206 - O-Ring Male Sub
270 Figure 207 - Blanking HU w/ O-Ring Female Sub
110 Figure 211 - Insulating
26H Figure 26H - Hose Barb Union
030 Figure 300 - 2" Flat Face
Y30 Figure 300 - Flat Face (not 2")
210 Figure 301 - 3,000 PSI
040 Figure 400 - 4,000 PSI
620 Figure 602 - 6,000 PSI Fluid Flow Turbulence Reducing
C6 Figure 607 (CGC) - Guiberson Style
120 Figure 1002 - 10,000 PSI Fluid Flow Turbulence Reducing
130 Figure 1003 - Misaligning
1502 Figure 1502 - 15,000 PSI Fluid Flow Turbulence Reducing
A Product Type
U Hammer Union
D End Connection
0 Threaded (Standard End)
1 Schedule 40 BW
2 Schedule 80 BW
3 Schedule 160 BW
4 Extra Extra Heavy (XXH) BW
9 Misc
E Misc Code
0 Complete Union
1 Male Sub Only
2 Female Sub Only
3 Nut Only (Combined with 9)
4 O-Ring Only (Combined with 9)
7 207 Cap Only (Combined with 9)
F Special Suffix
(BLANK) Standard
SG Sour Gas Service - Figure 1502
-SS Stainless Steel Subs - Figure 200
SW Socket Weld - Figure 200
Warning: Metallic materials selected using ANSI/NACE MR0175/ISO 15156
are resistant to cracking in defined H2S containing environments in oil and gas
production but not necessarily immune to cracking under all service conditions. It
is the equipment user’s responsibility to select materials suitable for the intended
service.
1. For Figure 200 - 2,000 PSI Hammer Union with Stainless Steel Subs, add Special
    Suffix of -SS. Ex. U0202000-SS
2. To designate Hammer Union for Sour Gas Service (Figure 1502) add suffix SG.
3. Sizes do not always follow code designations (C).
04
HAMMER UNIONS - FIGURE 100